
Before you begin to read each day please ask God 
to speak to you through his Word and by his Spirit. 
As we read may our relationship with God be 
developed and enriched. 

Wednesday 	 1st March	 Acts 1: 1-26
Thursday 	 2nd March	 Acts 2: 1-21
Friday	 3rd March	 Acts 2: 22-47 
Saturday	 4th March	 Acts 3: 1-26 
Sunday	 5th March	 Acts 4: 1-31 
Monday	 6th March	 Acts 4: 32- 5:16 
Tuesday	 7th March	 Acts 5: 17-42
Wednesday	 8th March	 Acts 6: 1-15 
Thursday	 9th March	 Acts 7: 1-29
Friday	 10th March	 Acts 7: 30- 8: 3
Saturday	 11th March	 Acts 8: 4-40 
Sunday	 12th March	 Acts 9: 1-19
Monday	 13th March	 Acts 9: 20-43
Tuesday	 14th March	 Acts 10: 1-23 
Wednesday	 15th March	 Acts 10: 23-48
Thursday	 16th March	 Acts 11: 1-30
Friday	 17th March	 Acts 12: 1-25
Saturday	 18th March	 Acts 13: 1-31 
Sunday	 19th March	 Acts 13: 32-52 
Monday	 20th March	 Acts 14: 1-28
Tuesday	 21st March	 Acts 15: 1-21 
Wednesday	 22nd March	 Acts 15: 22-41
Thursday	 23rd March	 Acts 16: 1-15
Friday	 24th March	 Acts 16: 16-40
Saturday	 25th March	 Acts 17: 1-34
Sunday	 26th March	 Acts 18: 1-28 
Monday	 27th March	 Acts 19: 1-41 
Tuesday	 28th March	 Acts 20: 1-38
Wednesday	 29th March	 Acts 21: 1-36 
Thursday	 30th March	 Acts 21: 37-22: 21 
Friday	 31st March	 Acts 22: 22-23: 11
Saturday	 1st April	 Acts 23: 12-35
Sunday	 2nd April	 Acts 24: 1-27
Monday	 3rd April	 Acts 25: 1-22
Tuesday	 4th April	 Acts 25: 23-26: 11 
Wednesday	 5th April	 Acts 26: 12-32
Thursday	 6th April	 Acts 27: 1-26 
Friday	 7th April	 Acts 27: 27-28: 10
Saturday	 8th April	 Acts 28: 11 - 31R
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